STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION :.:.:.:.:.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the First State Bank, Elgin, Wabasha County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

TV 2

Notice is hereby given that Milo Thoreson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on September 30, 1931, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 14th day of April, A. D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By F. R. McGowan Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7844

7844

15

ant a spiritured goecing Benry Incarine: to sector in the DUNTED ON to remains out tu Co Second OLIT

54 1. .

18

is recov

001407

ĊŪ

ATOMETICAL TO ATARA

COLLET OF SPEED

STATE OF MINN SCTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMENCE BANKING DIVISION

.

i# 5.4 v -7

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT CS STATE RILLE. D

K National Land

(.)*

\$. P . \mathbf{x}

· 9:00%

"I hereby certify that the within instru-ment has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the original document which was filed in this office on the 3^{d} day filed in this office on the ___ day o£ A. D. 193 o'clock a. M 9 COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

yo By & B M Examiner in Charge of Liquidation